CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

PINE VIEW POTABLE WATER PIPE COATING

.

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)
BOARD DATE:

JULY 19, 2006

>—

ITEM 1) Description: See Exhibit “A”, (5) pages

Reason for Change:

Add Buildings #6 and #7.

Cost of Change: ADD $156,687.38
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) PIREY o Lo s comren $156,687.38
TOTAL.COST $ 150,380.03
ADD $ 156,687.38
307,067 .41

' X
SUBMITTED BY: Rt N g .o




